Callan, Peter
Clark, Benjamin
Nosrati, David

Broad, John
Dyer, Dean
Gable, Emily

Liskamm, Thea
Sondhi, Sona [1]
Wachs, Megan

Ling, Emma
Starr, Elisabeth
Young, Elizabeth

Horner, John
Neubauer, Peter
Smith, Lisa

Dods Suzie
McKee, Mark
Rome, Robin
Schwaab, Andrew

R2 Turtles 2 - runner fastest relay run
R2 Turtles 2 - swimmer

R2 Turtles 2 - biker fastest relay bike

R1 Vaccinated & Victorious - swimmer  fastest relay swim
R1 Vaccinated & Victorious- bike

R1 Vaccinated & Victorious- runner

R5 The Quaranqueens - runner
R5 The Quaranqueens - biker

R5 The Quaranqueens - swimmer

R4 Team SERC - bike
R4 Team SERC - run

R4 Team SERC - swimmer

R4 Turtles 1 - biker
R4 Turtles 1 - swimmer

R4 Turtles 1 - run

R3 Just Under the Wire - swimmer
R3 Just Under the Wire - Bike
R3 Just Under the Wire - runner - 1st hall

R3 Just Under the Wire - runner 2nd half

SWIM TIME

0:41:41
0:41:41
0:41:41

0:38:04
0:38:04
0:38:04

0:52:22
0:52:22
0:52:22

0:42:47
0:42:47
0:42:47

1:10:05
1:10:05
1:10:05

0:57:40
0:57:40
0:57:40
0:57:40

LEAVE OMP

1:26:30
1:26:30

1:26:30

1:26:00
1:26:00
1:26:40

1:55:00
1:55:00

1:565:00

1:57:00
1:57:00

1:57:00

2:08:00
2:08:00

2:08:00

1:54:00
1:54:00
1:54:00

1:54:00

Bike

0:44:49
0:44:49
0:44:49

0:47:56
0:47:56
0:48:36

1:02:38
1:02:38
1:02:38

1:14:13
1:14:13
1:14:13

0:57:55
0:57:55
0:57:55

0:56:20
0:56:20
0:56:20
0:56:20

Run

2:12:30
2:12:30
2:12:30

3:39:00
3:39:00
3:38:20

3:22:00
3:22:00
3:22:00

4:21:00
4:21:00
4:21:00

4:13:00
4:13:00
4:13:00

5:02:00
5:02:00
5:02:00
5:02:00

FINISH

3:39:00
3:39:00
3:39:00

5:05:00
5:05:00
5:05:00

5:17:00
5:17:00
5:17:00

6:18:00
6:18:00
6:18:00

6:21:00
6:21:00
6:21:00

6:56:00
6:56:00
6:56:00
6:56:00



